

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.14469/2003

(From the judgement and order dated 13/05/2003 in LPA 381/03  
of The HIGH COURT OF PATNA)

BIHAR PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION & ORS.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

KAMINI & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(With prayer for interim relief)

Date : 30/04/2004 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.G. BALAKRISHNAN  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. SRIKRISHNA

For Petitioner (s)

M/s. Lakshmi Raman Singh, Vivek Singh, Ravi Prakash  
and Mr. Chandra Prakash, Advs.

For Respondent (s) M/s. P.K. Singh, R. Aggarwal and  
Mr. Vishwajit Singh, Advs.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Petitioner to take steps to serve the unserved  
respondents.

List it after service is complete.

( Y.P. Dhamija )  
AR-cum-PS

(Veera Verma )  
Court Master